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Theoretical H Practical H Total H

22 4 26

40 40

6 6

6 6

2 2

5 5

13 13

10 10

5 5

4 4

1 1

2 2

1 1

4 4

8 8

117 16 133

Faculty Member Hours Faculty Member Hours Faculty Member Hours

Alev Süzen 2 İbrahim Altun 6 Serkan Ergözen 1

Alper Aksözek 4 İsmail Çetin Öztürk 4 Sibel Tiryaki 2

Burak Ekrem Çitil 2 Nesrin Filiz Başaran 20 Süleyman Barutçu 2

Bülent Özbay 2 Ozan Gökdoğan 5 Tanju Mercan 5

Bülent Özlek 5 Özge Oral Tapan 2 Utku Tapan 2

Edip Güvenç Çekiç 20 Özgür İlhan Çelik 22

Ercan Saruhan 2 Özkan İlhan 2

Evren Gümüş 2 Özlem Şengören Dikiş 2

Funda Dinç 1 Sabri Serhan Olcay 2

T. C.
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CIRCULATORY AND RESPIRATORY SYSTEMS

SYLLABUS
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DEAN Prof. Dr. Süleyman Cüneyt KARAKUŞ

Prof. Dr. Cem ŞAHİN

Assoc. Prof. Nesrin FİLİZ BAŞARAN

VICE DEANS

CHIEF COORDINATOR

PHASE III COORDINATOR

PHASE III COORDINATOR ASSISTANTS

Course Lessons

Medical Pathology

Medical Pharmacology 

Clinical Microbiology

Clinical Biochemistry

Medical Genetics

Biophysics

Cardiology

Chest Diseases

Otorhinolaryngology

Pediatrics

Radiology

Pediatric Surgery

Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine

Professional Skills

Clinical Skills

TOTAL

 COMMITTEE ACADEMIC STAFF:



08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20 Coordinator Hour Phase 3 Coordinatorship

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Cardiology Bülent Özlek

14:30- 15:20 Cardiology Bülent Özlek

15:30- 16:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

16:30- 17:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20 Clinical Biochemistry İsmail Çetin Öztürk

16:30- 17:20 Clinical Biochemistry İsmail Çetin Öztürk

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

15:30- 16:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

09:30- 10:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Cardiology Bülent Özlek

14:30- 15:20 Cardiology Bülent Özlek

15:30- 16:20 Cardiology Bülent Özlek

16:30- 17:20

1. WEEK

21 OCTOBER 2024 MONDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Course Introduction- Informative Meeting Coordinator Hour

Atherosclerosis

Atherosclerosis

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Physical Examination of the Cardiovascular System

General Signs and Symptoms in Cardiovascular Diseases

Introduction to Autonomic Pharmacology

Introduction to Autonomic Pharmacology

22 OCTOBER 2024 TUESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Hypolipidemic drugs

Hypolipidemic drugs

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

23 OCTOBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Ischemic heart diseases 

Ischemic heart diseases 

LUNCH BREAK

Peripheral vascular examination Cardiovascular system examination Skill 1: Özcan BAŞARAN 

Skill 2: Utku TAPAN

Skill 3: Ozan GÖKDOĞAN

Skill 4: Pınar ÇAY

Respiratory System Examination

Otorhinolaryngology Examination

Pediatric Cardiovascular System and Respiratory System

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Plasma Proteins & Protein electrophoresis

Plasma Proteins & Protein electrophoresis

24 OCTOBER 2024  THURSDAY

08:30- 12:20 Professional Skills

LUNCH BREAK

Antiplatelet, Anticoagulant, and Fibrinolytic Drugs

Antiplatelet, Anticoagulant, and Fibrinolytic Drugs

Antiplatelet, Anticoagulant, and Fibrinolytic Drugs

Structured Free Study Hour

25 OCTOBER 2024  FRIDAY

Parasympathomimetics and parasympatholytics

Parasympathomimetics and parasympatholytics

Vasculitis and aneurysms 

Vasculitis and aneurysms 

LUNCH BREAK

Stabil coronary artery diseases and angina pectoris

Stabil coronary artery diseases and angina pectoris

Heart Failure

Structured Free Study Hour



08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Chest Diseases Bülent Özbay

16:30- 17:20 Chest Diseases Bülent Özbay

08:30- 09:20 Chest Diseases Özlem Şengören Dikiş

09:30- 10:20 Chest Diseases Özlem Şengören Dikiş

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Clinical Microbiology Alper Aksözek

16:30- 17:20 Clinical Microbiology Alper AksözekLaboratory diagnosis of upper and lower respiratory tract infections and evaluation of results

2. WEEK

28 OCTOBER  2024 MONDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Public Holiday

 (29 EKİM CUMHURİYET BAYRAMI)

29 OCTOBER  2024 TUESDAY

Public Holiday

 (29 EKİM CUMHURİYET BAYRAMI)

Public Holiday

 (29 EKİM CUMHURİYET BAYRAMI)

30 OCTOBER  2024 WEDNESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Venous-lymphatic diseases and tumors 

Hypertensive and valvular heart diseases 

LUNCH BREAK

Parasympathomimetics and parasympatholytics

Sympathomimetics and Adrenoceptor Blockers

Symptoms in Chest Diseases

Physical examination of the chest

31 OCTOBER  2024 THURSDAY

Asthma

Tuberculosis

Treatment of bronchial asthma and COPD

Treatment of bronchial asthma and COPD

LUNCH BREAK

13:30- 17:20 Clinical Skills

Pediatrics

Pediatric Surgery

Cardiology

Chest Diseases

Otorhinolaryngology 

Cardiovascular surgery

Community based field practices

Pınar ÇAY-Sibel TİRYAKİ

Nazile ERTÜRK-Ahmet DURSUN

Bülent ÖZLEK-Süleyman BARUTÇU 

Özlem ŞENGÖREN DİKİŞ-Sabri Serhan OLCAY

Ozan GÖKDOĞAN-Sabri KÖSEOĞLU

Hande İŞTAR-Buğra HARMANDAR

E.Neşe YENİÇERİ- Gülçin ÖZKAN ONUR

01 NOVEMBER  2024 FRIDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Clinical use of antimicrobial drugs

Cardiomyopathies

Pericardial diseases

LUNCH BREAK

Sympathomimetics and Adrenoceptor Blockers

Sympathomimetics and Adrenoceptor Blockers

Laboratory diagnosis of upper and lower respiratory tract infections and evaluation of results



08:30- 09:20 Cardiology Süleyman Barutçu

09:30- 10:20 Cardiology Süleyman Barutçu

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Clinical Microbiology Burak Ekrem Çitil

16:30- 17:20 Clinical Microbiology Burak Ekrem Çitil

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

13:30- 14:20 Biophysics Tanju Mercan

14:30- 15:20 Biophysics Tanju Mercan

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

09:30- 10:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

10:30- 11:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

11:30- 12:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

13:30- 14:20 Otorhinolaryngology Ozan Gökdoğan

14:30- 15:20 Otorhinolaryngology Ozan Gökdoğan

15:30- 16:20 Otorhinolaryngology Ozan Gökdoğan

16:30- 17:20 Otorhinolaryngology Ozan Gökdoğan

08:30- 09:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

09:30- 10:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

08:30- 09:20 Clinical Microbiology Alper Aksözek

09:30- 10:20 Clinical Microbiology Alper Aksözek

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Otorhinolaryngology Ozan Gökdoğan

16:30- 17:20

3. WEEK

04 NOVEMBER 2024 MONDAY

Basic ECG & Arrhythmias

Basic ECG & Arrhythmias

Heart transplantation and tumors of the heart

Pathology of skin diseases

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Nicotine and ganglion-stimulating agents

Isolated organ bath experiments

Evaluation of laboratory diagnosis and results in septicemia cases

Evaluation of laboratory diagnosis and results in septicemia cases

05 NOVEMBER 2024 TUESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Penicillins

Cephalosporins

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Imaging Method Based on Radiotherapy and Radioactivity

PET and Gamma Camera

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

06 NOVEMBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Diagnostic Methods in Cardiology

Pericarditis, myocarditis

Atherosclerosis and Risk Factors

Hypertension

LUNCH BREAK

Oral cavity and pharynx diseases and symptomatology

Approach to ear pain and discharge

Upper Respiratory Tract obstructions and larynx diseases

Symptomatology of head and neck masses

07 NOVEMBER 2024 THURSDAY

Pathology of skin diseases

Pathology of skin diseases

Other beta-lactam antibiotics, polypeptide antibiotics

Aminogycosides

LUNCH BREAK

13:30- 17:20 Clinical Skills

Pediatrics

Pediatric Surgery

Cardiology

Chest Diseases

Otorhinolaryngology 

Cardiovascular surgery

Community based field practices

Pınar ÇAY-Sibel TİRYAKİ

Nazile ERTÜRK-Ahmet DURSUN

Bülent ÖZLEK-Süleyman BARUTÇU 

Özlem ŞENGÖREN DİKİŞ-Sabri Serhan OLCAY

Ozan GÖKDOĞAN-Sabri KÖSEOĞLU

Hande İŞTAR-Buğra HARMANDAR

E.Neşe YENİÇERİ- Gülçin ÖZKAN ONUR

08 NOVEMBER 2024 FRIDAY

Evaluation of laboratory diagnosis and results in cardiac infections and

evaluation of results

Evaluation of laboratory diagnosis and results in cardiac infections and

evaluation of results

Lesions of the upper respiratory tractus

Chronic obstructive lung diseases

LUNCH BREAK

Antihypertensive Agents

Antihypertensive Agents

Sinonasal diseases and symptomatology

Structured Free Study Hour



08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Genetics Evren Gümüş

11:30- 12:20 Medical Genetics Evren Gümüş

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Biophysics Tanju Mercan

16:30- 17:20 Biophysics Tanju Mercan

08:30- 09:20 Chest Diseases Özge Oral Tapan

09:30- 10:20 Chest Diseases Özge Oral Tapan

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

13:30- 14:20 Radiology Funda Dinç

14:30- 15:20 Biophysics Tanju Mercan

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20 Clinical Biochemistry Ercan Saruhan

09:30- 10:20 Clinical Biochemistry Ercan Saruhan

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

13:30- 14:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

14:30- 15:20 Cardiology İbrahim Altun

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20 Pediatric surgery Alev Süzen

11:30- 12:20 Pediatric surgery Alev Süzen

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Clinical biochemistry İsmail Çetin Öztürk

16:30- 17:20 Clinical biochemistry İsmail Çetin Öztürk

15 NOVEMBER 2024 FRIDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Congenital anomalies of respiratory system

Foreign body aspiration

LUNCH BREAK

Agents Used in Cardiac Arrhythmias

Agents Used in Cardiac Arrhythmias

Molecular tests in Thromboembolia

Molecular tests in Thromboembolia

Structured Free Study Hour

4. WEEK

11 NOVEMBER  2024 MONDAY

Formative Exam

Formative Exam

Genetics of CVS diseases

Current Genetic Therapies

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Antianginal drugs

Antianginal drugs

Computed Tomography and Magnetic Resonance

Computed Tomography and Magnetic Resonance

12 NOVEMBER 2024 TUESDAY

Pneumonia

Lung cancer

Macrolids, Linkosamide, Streptogramines

Macrolids, Linkosamide, Streptogramines

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Respiratory system radiology

Ultrasound, Doppler and Echocardiogram

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

13 NOVEMBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Biochemistry of Acute Coronary syndrome

Pediatrics

Pediatric Surgery

Cardiology

Chest Diseases

Otorhinolaryngology 

Cardiovascular surgery

Community based field practices

Pınar ÇAY-Sibel TİRYAKİ

Nazile ERTÜRK-Ahmet DURSUN

Bülent ÖZLEK-Süleyman BARUTÇU 

Özlem ŞENGÖREN DİKİŞ-Sabri Serhan OLCAY

Ozan GÖKDOĞAN-Sabri KÖSEOĞLU

Hande İŞTAR-Buğra HARMANDAR

E.Neşe YENİÇERİ- Gülçin ÖZKAN ONUR

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Tetracyclines, Amphenicols

LUNCH BREAK

13:30- 17:20 Clinical Skills

Biochemistry of Acute Coronary syndrome

Peripheric vasodilators

Nitric oxide

LUNCH BREAK

Acute Coronary Syndromes

Acute Coronary Syndromes

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

14 NOVEMBER 2024 THURSDAY



08:30- 09:20 Chest Diseases Utku Tapan

09:30- 10:20 Chest Diseases Utku Tapan

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

13:30- 14:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

14:30- 15:20 Medical Pharmacology Edip Güvenç Çekiç

15:30- 16:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

16:30- 17:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

08:30- 09:20 Pediatrics Özkan İlhan

09:30- 10:20 Pediatrics Özkan İlhan

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

13:30- 14:20 Pediatrics Sibel Tiryaki

14:30- 15:20 Pediatrics Sibel Tiryaki

15:30- 16:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

16:30- 17:20 Medical Pathology Özgür İlhan Çelik

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20 Chest Diseases Sabri Serhan Olcay

14:30- 15:20 Chest Diseases Sabri Serhan Olcay

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

09:30- 10:20
Underwater and Hyperbaric 

Medicine
Serkan Ergözen

10:30- 11:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

11:30- 12:20 Medical Pharmacology Nesrin Filiz Başaran

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

5. WEEK

18 NOVEMBER 2024 MONDAY

Pleural diseases

Pulmonary embolism

Restrictive lung diseases 

Restrictive lung diseases 

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Medications Used to Treat Heart Failure

Medications Used to Treat Heart Failure

Pulmonary infections 

Pulmonary infections 

19 NOVEMBER 2024 TUESDAY

Examination of respiratory system

Examination of respiratory system

Sulfonamides, Trimethoprim, Quinolones 

Sulfonamides, Trimethoprim, Quinolones 

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Cardiovascular System Examination

Cardiovascular System Examination

Lung tumors

Pleural diseases

20 NOVEMBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Medical Pathology Laboratory Practice

Yelda Dere, 

Özgür İlhan Çelik, 

Serkan Çelik, 

Leyla Tekin

LUNCH BREAK

Chronic Obstructive Lung Diseases

Diagnostic methods in Chest Diseases

21 NOVEMBER 2024 THURSDAY

Antimycobacterial drugs

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Hyperbaric Oxygen Applications for Peripheral Vascular Diseases

Treatment of infectious diseases with case examples 

Symptomathic treatment of UBTI

LUNCH BREAK

13:30- 17:20 Clinical Skills

Pınar ÇAY-Sibel TİRYAKİ

Nazile ERTÜRK-Ahmet DURSUN

Bülent ÖZLEK-Süleyman BARUTÇU 

Özlem ŞENGÖREN DİKİŞ-Sabri Serhan OLCAY

Ozan GÖKDOĞAN-Sabri KÖSEOĞLU

Hande İŞTAR-Buğra HARMANDAR

E.Neşe YENİÇERİ- Gülçin ÖZKAN ONUR

Pediatrics

Pediatric Surgery

Cardiology

Chest Diseases

Otorhinolaryngology 

Cardiovascular surgery

Community based field practices

22 NOVEMBER 2024 FRIDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

LUNCH BREAK

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour



08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

08:30- 09:20

09:30- 10:20

10:30- 11:20

11:30- 12:20

13:30- 14:20

14:30- 15:20

15:30- 16:20

16:30- 17:20

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

6. WEEK

25 NOVEMBER 2024 MONDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

26 NOVEMBER 2024 TUESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Academic Counseling Hour  (12.30-13.30)

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

Structured Free Study Hour- Public Education Center Courses

27 NOVEMBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

LUNCH BREAK

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

28 NOVEMBER 2024 THURSDAY

Evaluation of Course Exam 

Phase 3 Coordinatorship / Instructors-Lecturers/ Students

Evaluation of Course

Phase 3 Coordinatorship / Instructors-Lecturers/ Students

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Structured Free Study Hour

Committee Exam

LUNCH BREAK

Committee Exam

29 NOVEMBER 2024 FRIDAY

Committee Exam (Professional Skills)

LUNCH BREAK


